
  

 

The National Women’s Council of Ireland’s are running 

a campaign to change the way pensions work. 

 

A pension is payment made to people over the age of 
retirement.  

 

Women are less likely than men to qualify for a full 
pension. 

 

Women are less likely than men to have a pension from 

their job.  

 

Some women had to leave work when they got married 

and might not qualify for a full pension. 

 

Some women spend time caring for children or other 
family members and might not qualify for a full 

pension. 

 

Some women work on a family farm or in a family 

business and might not qualify for a full pension. 

 

We need you to help us make change!  

 

 

 

 

This easy to read poster was prepared by Inclusion Ireland and proof-read by experts 

through experience.  

For more information contact National Women's Council of Ireland, 100 North King 

Street, Smithfield, Dublin 7 email us at reception@nwci.ie or phone us on 01 679 

0100  or download our booklet from www.nwci.ie  

 

 


